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Term GPA
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Transfer Term GPA
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Course
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ENGLISH

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA

Combined GPA
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106
105

298
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Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2023 Fall Semester
Animal Sciences, BS
Major in Animal Sciences
Pre-Veterinary Medicine / Science Option
Honors College

Description Attempted Earned
Introductory Animal 3.000 3.000
Science
Animal Sciences 1.000 1.000
Orientation
Concepts in 4.000 4.000
Chemistry
Honors First-Year 1.000 1.000
Experience
College Algebra 3.000 3.000
Attempted Earned
3.450 Term Totals 12.000 12.000
Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000
3.450 Comb Totals 12.000 12.000
Attempted Earned
3.450 Cum Totals 12.000 12.000
Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000
3.450 Comb Totals 12.000 12.000
2024 Spring Semester
Animal Sciences, BS
Major in Animal Sciences
Pre-Veterinary Medicine / Science Option
Honors College
Description Attempted Earned
Live Animal & 3.000 3.000
Carcass Eval
Organismal Biology 4.000 4.000
Principles of 4.000 4.000
Chemistry |
Writing & Research 3.000 3.000
Honors
Attempted Earned
2910 Term Totals 14.000 14.000
Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000
2.910 Comb Totals 14.000 14.000

Grade

C

GPA Units

11.000
0.000
11.000

GPA Units

11.000
0.000
11.000

GPA Units

14.000
0.000
14.000

Undergraduate

Points
12.000

4.000
16.000
0.000

6.000

Points

38.000
0.000
38.000

Points

38.000
0.000
38.000

Points
12.000

10.800
8.000

9.900

Points

40.700
0.000
40.700

Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Program:
Plan:
Subplan:
Plan:

Course
SPANISH 101

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Program:
Plan:
Subplan:
Plan:

Course

ANIM_SCI 166
BIOLOGY 107

CHEM 106

ECONS 198

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA
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Attempted

3.150 Cum Totals 26.000
Transfer Totals 0.000

3.150 Comb Totals 26.000

2024 Summer Session
Animal Sciences, BS
Major in Animal Sciences
Pre-Veterinary Medicine / Science Option
Honors College

Description Attempted
First Semester 4.000
Attempted

3.000 Term Totals 4.000
Transfer Totals 0.000

3.000 Comb Totals 4.000
Attempted

3.130 Cum Totals 30.000
Transfer Totals 0.000

3.130 Comb Totals 30.000

2024 Fall Semester
Animal Sciences, BS
Major in Animal Sciences
Pre-Veterinary Medicine / Science Option
Honors College

Description Attempted

Horse Handling 1.000

Cell Biology & 4.000

Genetics

Principles of 4.000
Chemistry Il

Economics Honors 3.000

Attempted

2.830 Term Totals 12.000

Transfer Totals 0.000

2.830 Comb Totals 12.000

Attempted

3.050 Cum Totals 42.000

Transfer Totals 0.000

3.050 Comb Totals 42.000
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Earned

26.000
0.000
26.000

Earned
4.000

Earned

4.000
0.000
4.000
Earned

30.000
0.000
30.000

Earned
1.000
4.000
4.000

3.000

Earned

12.000
0.000
12.000

Earned

42.000
0.000
42.000

GPA Units

25.000
0.000
25.000

Grade
B

GPA Units

4.000
0.000
4.000

GPA Units

29.000
0.000
29.000

Grade

S
B+

C-

A-

GPA Units

11.000
0.000
11.000

GPA Units

40.000
0.000
40.000

Points

78.700
0.000
78.700

Points
12.000

Points

12.000
0.000
12.000
Points

90.700
0.000
90.700

Points
0.000
13.200
6.800

11.100

Points

31.100
0.000
31.100

Points

121.800
0.000
121.800
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ANIM_SCI
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BIOLOGY
CHEM

HONORS

240

350

351

301
106

398
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2025 Spring Semester

Animal Sciences, BS
Major in Animal Sciences

Pre-Veterinary Medicine / Science Option

Honors College

Description
Domestic Animal
Anatomy & Phys
Physiology of
Reproduction
Physiology of
Reproduction Lab
General Genetics
Principles of
Chemistry Il
Honors Thesis
Proposal Seminar

Undergraduate Career Totals

Cum GPA:
Transfer Cum GPA

Combined Cum GPA

TestID Test Component Test Date

ALEKS Total 07/10/2023
ALEKS Total 08/21/2023
ENGL Total 07/17/2023

3.050 Cum Totals

Transfer Totals

3.050 Comb Totals

Test Scores

Attempted
3.000

3.000
1.000

3.000
4.000

0.000

42.000
0.000
42.000

Test Score

63.00
72.00
1.00

End of Undergraduate

Earned
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

42.000
0.000
42.000

Grade

40.000
0.000
40.000

Data Source

SLF
SLF
SCH

Undergraduate

Points
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

121.800
0.000
121.800
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